© 2004 California Micro Devices Corp.  All rights reserved.
08/16/04 430 N. McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-5112 ▲ Tel: 408.263.3214 ▲ Fax: 408.263.7846 ▲ www.calmicro.com 1
CM3002
Micropower 1.0A Low Dropout CMOS Regulators
Features
• Regulated output options: 1.5, 1.8, 2.5 and
3.3 volts
• 1.0A output current